Rank School name State Tuition Enrollment Average GRE
Verbal

AW | N | R

O | N | N |o | wuv

11
12
13
13
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
22
23
23
23
26
26
26

RKBIREARZ2hPEA

Y552 B Special Education ¥E& 2022

Vanderbilt University (Peabody)
University of Kansas

University of Oregon

University of Florida

University of Virginia

University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of Texas-Austin
University of Washington
University of lllinois-Urbana-Champaign
University of Minnesota-Twin Cities
Arizona State University

Michigan State University
University of Connecticut (Neag)

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill

Pennsylvania State University-University Park

Florida State University

George Mason University

Texas A&M University-College Station
University of Georgia

University of Maryland-College Park
University of Missouri

Teachers College, Columbia University
Indiana University-Bloomington
University of Kentucky

University of North Carolina-Charlotte
Georgia State University

Kansas State University

Syracuse University

Nashville, TN
Lawrence, KS
Eugene, OR
Gainesville, FL
Charlottesville, VA
Madison, WI
Austin, TX

Seattle, WA
Champaign, IL
Minneapolis, MN
Phoenix, AZ

East Lansing, Ml
Storrs, CT

Chapel Hill, NC
University Park, PA
Tallahassee, FL
Fairfax, VA
College Station, TX
Athens, GA
College Park, MD
Columbia, MO
New York, NY
Bloomington, IN
Lexington, KY
Charlotte, NC
Atlanta, GA
Manhattan, KS

Syracuse, NY

$2,087 per credit
$1,029 per credit
$26,856

$1,139 per credit
$27,000

$24,054

$18,032

$31,139

$28,464

$2,267 per credit
$23,544

$1,577 per credit
$38,820

$28,278

$38,198

$1,111 per credit
$725 per credit
$793 per credit
$25,186

$1,625 per credit
$1,081 per credit
$1,768 per credit
$1,515 per credit
$31,867

$17,771

$1,259 per credit
$1,007 per credit
$1,683 per credit
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420
480
510
511
711
623
656
421

1,436
836
762
454
222
489
688
359
611
883
477
538

2,147
313
485
302
865
366
265
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