

## 美國最佳教育學院排名

2022

## 特殊教育Special Education 排名 2022

	- CASEMEI		11 1/1 11 2022		
Rank	School name	State	Tuition	Enrollment	Average GRE Verbal
1	Vanderbilt University (Peabody)	Nashville, TN	\$2,087 per credit	712	162
2	University of Kansas	Lawrence, KS	\$1,029 per credit	420	153
3	University of Oregon	Eugene, OR	\$26,856	480	155
4	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	\$1,139 per credit	510	154
5	University of Virginia	Charlottesville, VA	\$27,000	511	157
6	University of Wisconsin-Madison	Madison, WI	\$24,054	711	157
7	University of Texas-Austin	Austin, TX	\$18,032	623	155
7	University of Washington	Seattle, WA	\$31,139	656	156
9	University of Illinois-Urbana-Champaign	Champaign, IL	\$28,464	421	154
10	University of Minnesota-Twin Cities	Minneapolis, MN	\$2,267 per credit	1,436	154
11	Arizona State University	Phoenix, AZ	\$23,544	836	150
12	Michigan State University	East Lansing, MI	\$1,577 per credit	762	155
13	University of Connecticut (Neag)	Storrs, CT	\$38,820	454	158
13	University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill	Chapel Hill, NC	\$28,278	222	156
15	Pennsylvania State University-University Park	University Park, PA	\$38,198	489	154
16	Florida State University	Tallahassee, FL	\$1,111 per credit	688	155
16	George Mason University	Fairfax, VA	\$725 per credit	359	152
16	Texas A&M University-College Station	College Station, TX	\$793 per credit	611	152
16	University of Georgia	Athens, GA	\$25,186	883	152
16	University of Maryland-College Park	College Park, MD	\$1,625 per credit	477	157
16	University of Missouri	Columbia, MO	\$1,081 per credit	538	153
22	Teachers College, Columbia University	New York, NY	\$1,768 per credit	2,147	158
23	Indiana University-Bloomington	Bloomington, IN	\$1,515 per credit	313	152
23	University of Kentucky	Lexington, KY	\$31,867	485	153
23	University of North Carolina-Charlotte	Charlotte, NC	\$17,771	302	151
26	Georgia State University	Atlanta, GA	\$1,259 per credit	865	156
26	Kansas State University	Manhattan, KS	\$1,007 per credit	366	157
26	Syracuse University	Syracuse, NY	\$1,683 per credit	265	152